	****				_ ^				
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF.	ATION OF CONTR	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05/23/2007	1	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ 2-09-05-300	. NO		5. PRO	JECT NO.(If ap	iplicable)
6. IS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. A	OMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	n 6)	CODE	3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555	<u> </u>		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	.s 2		<u>.</u>		
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ON NOITA		
CARTUS CORPORATION						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
4() APPLE RIDGE RD					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT GS23F9762H DR-09-			
D?	NBURY CT 068107301					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE				04-08-2005			
(a) offe KN RE: by t	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prices. By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amend ch includes a reference to DESIGNATED FOR THE e of this amendment you dakes reference to the solic	ment; (b the solid RECEIF lesire to ditation a) By acknowledging rec citation and amendment PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer already nd this amendment, and	eipt of t num t TO 1 y subr	of this amendment on each bers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE Smitted, such change may eceived prior to the openi	ch copy JR AC- SPECIFI be mad	of the IED MAY de	
<u>. </u>	IT MODIFIES T	LIES ONLY TO MOI HE CONTRACT/OR	DER N	IO. AS DESCRIBE	D II	NITEM 14.			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	thority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	ITH IN ITEN	1 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
х	B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		CHANGES	(such as changes in pay	ing offic	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
İ	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	IANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			·					
E. IN	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docun	nent and	returnc	opies	to the issuing office.			
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF effer to page for modification descri	section headings, including solicita	(lon/contrac	t subject matter where feasible.)	·)	•
	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	$\overline{}$	nains unchanged and in full force				A	4_
.,	Carried of Greeners (1) poor printy			ichael Mills		(13pe of plint)		-/1/	
 ъв. сс	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	INTED STATES OF AMERICA	(,		16C.	DATE SIGNE	D
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY -	(Signature of C	ontrac	ting Officer)	- 05	-23-200	7

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05-300 dated 4/08/05, for relocation services and subsequent modifications; further modify as follows:

- 1. Refer to attachment-B under the original order, "Authorization to Place Calls," under paragraph 5, first sentence; change to read "Kevin Kline (Project Officer) 301-415-8748."
- 2. Correct administrative error under the original order to change the period of performance to reads as follows:

Period of performance: April 8, 2005 through September 30, 2007, with one (1) option period effective October 1, 2007 through **January 7, 2008**.

- 3. Refer to Attachment C under the original order, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract" 52.217-9 (c) and change to read as follows:
 - (c) The total duration of this contract, including the exercise of any options under this clause, shall no exceed **January 7, 2008**.

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the obligated amount of \$4,835,000.00